
令和5年４月分

発表日 感染者数（人）
4月30日 6382 － 6382 例目 1
4月29日 6380 ～ 6381 例目 2
4月28日 6376 ～ 6379 例目 4
4月27日 6373 ～ 6375 例目 3
4月26日 6368 ～ 6372 例目 5
4月25日 6360 ～ 6367 例目 8
4月24日 6359 － 6359 例目 1
4月23日 － 0
4月22日 6355 ～ 6358 例目 4
4月21日 6353 ～ 6354 例目 2
4月20日 6349 ～ 6352 例目 4
4月19日 － 0
4月18日 6346 ～ 6348 例目 3
4月17日 6345 ～ 6345 例目 1
4月16日 － 0
4月15日 6344 ～ 6344 例目 1
4月14日 6342 ～ 6343 例目 2
4月13日 6340 ～ 6341 例目 2
4月12日 － 0
4月11日 6336 ～ 6339 例目 4
4月10日 － 0
4月9日 － 0
4月8日 6333 ～ 6335 例目 3
4月7日 － 0
4月6日 6331 ～ 6332 例目 2
4月5日 － 0
4月4日 6326 ～ 6330 例目 5
4月3日 － 0
4月2日 6325 ～ 6325 例目 1
4月1日 6324 ～ 6324 例目 1

町　内


